Env i ronmenta l
Separators
A Range of Fuel/Oil Separators for Peace of Mind
Sustainable, Reliable, Affordable
2
Surface water drains normally discharge to a watercourse or
indirectly into underground waters (groundwater) via a
soakaway. Contamination of surface water by oil, chemicals or

3 In this case, if it is considered that there is a low risk of pollution a source control SuDS scheme may be appropriate.
4 In certain circumstances, the sewer provider may require a Class 1 separator for discharges to sewer to prevent explosive atmospheres from being generated.
5 Drainage from higher risk areas such as vehicle maintenance yards and goods vehicle parking areas should be connected to foul sewer in preference to surface water.
6 In certain circumstances, a separator may be one of the devices used in the SuDS scheme. Ask us for advice.
Bypass Separator
NSBD Range
4
Unit Flow Peak Drainage Storage Length Dia. Access Base to Base to Standard Min. Standard
Nominal (l/s) Flow Area Capacity (mm) (mm) Shaft Inlet Outlet Fall Inlet Pipework
Size Rate (m2) (litres) Diameter Invert Invert Across Invert Diameter
(l/s) Silt Oil (mm) (mm) (mm) Unit (mm) (mm)
NSBD003 3 30 1670 300 45 1765 1225 750 1450 1350 100 500 315
NSBD004 4.5 45 2500 450 68 1765 1225 750 1450 1350 100 500 315
NSBD006 6 60 3335 600 90 1765 1225 750 1450 1350 100 500 315
NSBD008 8 80 4445 800 120 3065 1225 750 1450 1350 100 500 315
NSBD010 10 100 5560 1000 150 3065 1225 750 1450 1350 100 500 315
NSBD012 12 120 6670 1200 180 3915 1225 750 1450 1350 100 500 315
NSBD015 15 150 8335 1500 225 3915 1225 750 1450 1350 100 500 315
NSBD018 18 180 10000 1800 270 3200 2012 600 2110 2010 100 1000 375
NSBD024 24 240 13340 2400 360 3200 2012 600 2110 2010 100 1000 375
NSBD030 30 300 16670 3000 450 3915 2012 600 2110 2010 100 1000 450
NSBD036 36 360 20000 3600 540 3915 2012 600 2110 2010 100 1000 525
NSBD055 55 550 30560 5500 825 5085 2820 600 2310 2060 250 1000 750
NSBD072 72 720 40000 7200 1080 5820 2820 600 2310 2060 250 1500 750
NSBD084 84 840 46670 8400 1260 6200 2820 600 2310 2010 300 1500 750
NSBD096 96 960 53340 9600 1440 7375 2820 600 2310 2010 300 1500 825
NSBD110 110 1100 61110 11000 1650 7925 2820 600 2360 2010 350 1500 825
NSBD130 130 1300 72225 13000 1950 8725 2820 600 2360 2010 350 1500 825
Sizes & Specifications:
Application
Bypass separators are used when it is considered an
acceptable risk not to provide full treatment, for very high